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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12 Women, 100m Medley 13 years and older
29.11.2024 г. - 9:00 Results Prelim
SCM Open 58.81 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Otopeni (ROU) 3.12.2023 г.
SCM 15 - 17 1:03.01 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 20.12.2017 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:05.94 Margarita STOIMENOVA SPRSF Burgas 24.11.2023 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Diana PETKOVA 24 Sprint Sofia 1:01.28 784 A 28.42 32.86
2. Kalina GAMISHEVA 16 Vihren 1:04.05 686 A 29.54 34.51
3. Margarita STOIMENOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:05.02 656 A 29.76 35.26
4. Teya NIKOLOVA 19 Cherno More 1:05.62 638 A 31.03 34.59
5. Petya BOYANOVA 21 Levent SC 1:05.85 631 A 29.63 36.22
6. Boryana KRASTEVA 17 Ballistic 1:06.26 620 A 29.79 36.47
7. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.30 619 A 30.90 35.40
8. Yanitsa KARLOVA 17 Sprint 1:06.37 617 A 30.59 35.78
9. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 1:06.95 601 B 30.70 36.25

10. Tiana TEMELKOVA 18 Sprint 1:07.42 588 B 30.84 36.58
11. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 1:07.58 584 B 30.72 36.86
12. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 1:07.63 583 B 31.30 36.33
13. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 1:08.00 573 B 31.75 36.25
14. Stanislava SARANDEVA 21 Nsa 1:08.65 557 B 31.30 37.35
15. Maria JIVKOVA 17 Cska 1:09.22 544 B 30.48 38.74
16. Aneta HRISTOZOVA 13 Vsi 1:09.43 539 B 31.67 37.76
17. Yoana VELICHKOVA 18 St.George 1:09.90 528 R 33.49 36.41
18. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 1:10.05 524 R 32.40 37.65
19. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 1:10.11 523 32.11 38.00
20. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:10.50 515 31.77 38.73
21. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:10.58 513 31.75 38.83
22. Martina ANGELOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 1:10.71 510 32.18 38.53
23. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 1:10.73 509 32.95 37.78
24. Desislava DANOVA 20 Levent SC 1:10.82 508 32.73 38.09
25. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 13 Vsi 1:10.93 505 32.59 38.34
26. Niya VASILEVA 16 Orenda 1:11.00 504 34.60 36.40
27. Bozhidara BORISOVA 13 Pirin 1:11.02 503 32.14 38.88
28. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:11.34 497 32.58 38.76
29. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 15 Levski 1:11.43 495 32.29 39.14
30. Sofia HRISTOVA 18 St.George 1:11.60 491 32.42 39.18
31. Alexandrina ALTANOVA 19 Pirin 1:11.80 487 32.51 39.29
32. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:11.96 484 33.02 38.94
33. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Cherno More 1:12.01 483 33.08 38.93
34. Lubomira POPOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:12.26 478 32.76 39.50
35. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 1:12.29 477 32.36 39.93
36. Lubka MITSINA 15 Vihren 1:12.64 470 34.28 38.36

Katrin SRANDEVA 21 Levski 1:12.64 470 33.70 38.94
38. Dara ZLATEVA 14 Levski 1:12.92 465 32.83 40.09
39. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 1:13.15 461 33.70 39.45
40. Desislava LAZAROVA 17 Vihren 1:13.23 459 32.87 40.36
41. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 1:13.36 457 33.65 39.71
42. Mirela MIREVA 18 Cherno More 1:13.79 449 35.11 38.68
43. Magdalena NEDUSHEVA 14 Aquazard 1:14.11 443 35.23 38.88
44. Gabriela RIAPOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:14.23 441 32.82 41.41
45. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 1:14.66 433 35.32 39.34
46. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Trayana 1:14.79 431 34.27 40.52
47. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:14.93 428 36.08 38.85
48. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 1:15.31 422 34.36 40.95
49. Sofia HRISTOVA 14 Levski 1:15.48 419 34.84 40.64
50. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 1:15.87 413 33.68 42.19
51. Dimana BUDINOVA 17 Cska 1:16.07 409 34.80 41.27
52. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 1:16.14 408 34.45 41.69
53. Valentina RADEVA 18 Asteri 1:16.19 408 35.85 40.34
54. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 1:16.41 404 34.28 42.13
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12, Women, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 1:16.55 402 35.12 41.43
56. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:16.60 401 34.18 42.42
57. Tatiyana GILEVA 15 Mladost'91 1:16.67 400 35.52 41.15
58. Liliya YONKOVA 13 Olimp 1:16.85 397 36.82 40.03
59. Maiya HRISTOVA 16 Mladost'91 1:16.87 397 34.82 42.05
60. Nikol ENEVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:16.93 396 35.31 41.62
61. Darina NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 2014 1:17.37 389 35.94 41.43
62. Madlen MENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 1:18.04 379 35.27 42.77
63. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 1:18.11 378 34.63 43.48
64. Anna RADOVANOVA 16 Tibris 1:18.29 376 33.76 44.53
65. Lyubozara TERZIYSKA 13 G.D.S 1:18.53 372 35.51 43.02
66. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:18.60 371 38.86 39.74
67. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 1:18.61 371 36.08 42.53
68. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 1:18.95 366 37.89 41.06
69. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 1:19.14 364 36.01 43.13
70. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:19.16 363 35.63 43.53
71. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:19.19 363 35.31 43.88
72. Petya PASHOVA 14 Shampion3 1:19.54 358 36.23 43.31
73. Niya MARINOVA 14 Cherno More 1:19.68 356 36.65 43.03
74. Niya SVETOZAROVA 15 Slavia 1:19.89 353 34.78 45.11
75. Yoana ANGELOVA 13 Phoenix 1:20.19 349 36.13 44.06
76. Damyana LUZEVA 14 Torpedo 1:20.24 349 34.75 45.49

Nikol CHOLAKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:20.24 349 38.04 42.20
78. Sofia KRUMOVA 14 Damini LV 1:21.24 336 38.75 42.49
79. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 1:21.39 334 38.37 43.02
80. Viktoria LYUBENOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:21.41 334 38.59 42.82
81. Anna-Mariq DIKOVA 13 Beroe 1:21.90 328 37.34 44.56
82. Levena AVRAMOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:21.93 328 38.27 43.66
83. Anna HRISTOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:22.27 324 38.60 43.67
84. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:22.37 322 38.64 43.73
85. Kosara TSANEVA 13 Levski 1:23.03 315 37.09 45.94
86. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 1:23.18 313 38.14 45.04

Hristova HRISTYANA 14 Dorostol 1:23.18 313 39.99 43.19
88. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:23.34 311 36.76 46.58
89. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:23.82 306 39.20 44.62
90. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:23.87 305 39.22 44.65
91. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 1:23.94 305 38.50 45.44
92. Tsveta GEORGIEVA 13 Mladost'91 1:24.15 302 40.18 43.97
93. Maya DIMITROVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:24.41 300 38.40 46.01
94. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 1:26.17 282 41.27 44.90
95. Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 1:26.79 276 41.44 45.35
96. Nia ILIEVA 13 Levent SC 1:27.38 270 40.54 46.84
97. Ivon YANACHKOVA 13 Bolyari 2009 1:27.44 269 41.42 46.02

WDR Desislava MATROVA 17 Orenda
sick Ivayla KAPANAKOVA 17 Levent SC
sick Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021

13 - 14 years

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.30 619 A 30.90 35.40
2. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 1:07.58 584 B 30.72 36.86
3. Aneta HRISTOZOVA 13 Vsi 1:09.43 539 B 31.67 37.76
4. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 13 Vsi 1:10.93 505 32.59 38.34
5. Bozhidara BORISOVA 13 Pirin 1:11.02 503 32.14 38.88
6. Eva HRISTOVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:11.96 484 33.02 38.94
7. Lubomira POPOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:12.26 478 32.76 39.50
8. Dara ZLATEVA 14 Levski 1:12.92 465 32.83 40.09
9. Magdalena NEDUSHEVA 14 Aquazard 1:14.11 443 35.23 38.88

10. Gabriela RIAPOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:14.23 441 32.82 41.41
11. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 1:14.66 433 35.32 39.34
12. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Trayana 1:14.79 431 34.27 40.52
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12, Girls, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 1:14.93 428 36.08 38.85
14. Sofia HRISTOVA 14 Levski 1:15.48 419 34.84 40.64
15. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 1:16.55 402 35.12 41.43
16. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:16.60 401 34.18 42.42
17. Liliya YONKOVA 13 Olimp 1:16.85 397 36.82 40.03
18. Madlen MENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 1:18.04 379 35.27 42.77
19. Lyubozara TERZIYSKA 13 G.D.S 1:18.53 372 35.51 43.02
20. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:18.60 371 38.86 39.74
21. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 1:18.61 371 36.08 42.53
22. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 1:18.95 366 37.89 41.06
23. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:19.19 363 35.31 43.88
24. Petya PASHOVA 14 Shampion3 1:19.54 358 36.23 43.31
25. Niya MARINOVA 14 Cherno More 1:19.68 356 36.65 43.03
26. Yoana ANGELOVA 13 Phoenix 1:20.19 349 36.13 44.06
27. Damyana LUZEVA 14 Torpedo 1:20.24 349 34.75 45.49

Nikol CHOLAKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:20.24 349 38.04 42.20
29. Sofia KRUMOVA 14 Damini LV 1:21.24 336 38.75 42.49
30. Viktoria LYUBENOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:21.41 334 38.59 42.82
31. Anna-Mariq DIKOVA 13 Beroe 1:21.90 328 37.34 44.56
32. Anna HRISTOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:22.27 324 38.60 43.67
33. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:22.37 322 38.64 43.73
34. Kosara TSANEVA 13 Levski 1:23.03 315 37.09 45.94
35. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 1:23.18 313 38.14 45.04

Hristova HRISTYANA 14 Dorostol 1:23.18 313 39.99 43.19
37. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:23.34 311 36.76 46.58
38. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 1:23.94 305 38.50 45.44
39. Tsveta GEORGIEVA 13 Mladost'91 1:24.15 302 40.18 43.97
40. Maya DIMITROVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:24.41 300 38.40 46.01
41. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 1:26.17 282 41.27 44.90
42. Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 1:26.79 276 41.44 45.35
43. Nia ILIEVA 13 Levent SC 1:27.38 270 40.54 46.84
44. Ivon YANACHKOVA 13 Bolyari 2009 1:27.44 269 41.42 46.02

15 - 17 years

1. Kalina GAMISHEVA 16 Vihren 1:04.05 686 A 29.54 34.51
2. Margarita STOIMENOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:05.02 656 A 29.76 35.26
3. Boryana KRASTEVA 17 Ballistic 1:06.26 620 A 29.79 36.47
4. Yanitsa KARLOVA 17 Sprint 1:06.37 617 A 30.59 35.78
5. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 1:06.95 601 B 30.70 36.25
6. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 1:07.63 583 B 31.30 36.33
7. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 1:08.00 573 B 31.75 36.25
8. Maria JIVKOVA 17 Cska 1:09.22 544 B 30.48 38.74
9. Antonia NACHEVA 15 Bolyari 2009 1:10.05 524 R 32.40 37.65

10. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 1:10.11 523 32.11 38.00
11. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:10.50 515 31.77 38.73
12. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:10.58 513 31.75 38.83
13. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 1:10.73 509 32.95 37.78
14. Niya VASILEVA 16 Orenda 1:11.00 504 34.60 36.40
15. Kristina IVANOVA 16 Lokomotiv 1:11.34 497 32.58 38.76
16. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 15 Levski 1:11.43 495 32.29 39.14
17. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Cherno More 1:12.01 483 33.08 38.93
18. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 1:12.29 477 32.36 39.93
19. Lubka MITSINA 15 Vihren 1:12.64 470 34.28 38.36
20. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 1:13.15 461 33.70 39.45
21. Desislava LAZAROVA 17 Vihren 1:13.23 459 32.87 40.36
22. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 1:13.36 457 33.65 39.71
23. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 1:15.31 422 34.36 40.95
24. Dayana YANCHEVA 15 Akulite 1:15.87 413 33.68 42.19
25. Dimana BUDINOVA 17 Cska 1:16.07 409 34.80 41.27
26. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 1:16.14 408 34.45 41.69
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 12, Girls, 100m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

27. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 1:16.41 404 34.28 42.13
28. Tatiyana GILEVA 15 Mladost'91 1:16.67 400 35.52 41.15
29. Maiya HRISTOVA 16 Mladost'91 1:16.87 397 34.82 42.05
30. Nikol ENEVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:16.93 396 35.31 41.62
31. Darina NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 2014 1:17.37 389 35.94 41.43
32. Aia VALOVA 16 Cska 1:18.11 378 34.63 43.48
33. Anna RADOVANOVA 16 Tibris 1:18.29 376 33.76 44.53
34. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 1:19.14 364 36.01 43.13
35. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:19.16 363 35.63 43.53
36. Niya SVETOZAROVA 15 Slavia 1:19.89 353 34.78 45.11
37. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 1:21.39 334 38.37 43.02
38. Levena AVRAMOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:21.93 328 38.27 43.66
39. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 1:23.82 306 39.20 44.62
40. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:23.87 305 39.22 44.65

WDR Desislava MATROVA 17 Orenda
sick Ivayla KAPANAKOVA 17 Levent SC
sick Preslava YORDANOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021


